6/1/22, 11:27 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 PORSCHE MACAN S: WP1AB2A54HLB12409

This report provided free of charge by:
i _ AutoNation Dodge Ram Arapahoe & 3,7 out Of 50 ' 1 26
AﬂVAﬂTﬁGE 10743 £ Arapahoe Rd, Centennial, C0O 80112

e DEALER

94 Verified Reviews §& Customer Favorites
DEALER oo SR FERIPRT 0

History events affecting this vehicle's value

2 B

$

No Service Personal
Accidents History Vehicle
Reported

i H i
.

$48,580 Retail Value

2017 PORSCHE MACAN S
VIN: WPTAB2AS4HLB12409

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V

GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

9 Service history records

3 Previous owners
Types of owners: Personal lease,
Personal
This CARFAX Report Provided by:
AutoNation Dodge Ram Arapahoe
Reviews &
@ 126 Customer Favorites

Last owned in Colorado

Last reported odometer
38,154 reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/1/22 at 12:27:36 PM (CDT). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.
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Year purchased » 2016 2017 2022

Type of owner i Personal lease : Personal Personal

_ Estimated length of ownership T Tyndmo. | dys7mo. 9 days

Owned in the following states/provinces Golorado ~ Colorado
9,066/yr 4,368/yr : =
9,687 A 38,151 -

Colorado, Texas

. Estimated miles driven per year

¢ Last reported odometer readi

SéivagelJunkSiﬁléb;mii‘r“-‘irelFloodiHanilLémdn ' Guaranteed Ebafanteed Guaranteed

https://iwww.carfaxonline.com/cfm/Display_Dealer_Report.cfm?partner=AXX_0&UID=C390250&vin=WP1AB2A54HLB12409 179
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Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported {6 CARFAX.
Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer roliback.
Accident / Damage S
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

. Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls. :

Basic Warranty

Warranty Expired

Guaranteed
No Problem

No Issues Reported
No Issues Reported
No Issues Reported
No Issues Indicated
‘No fssues Re?zorteé

No Recalls Reported

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 PORSCHE MACAN S: WP1AB2A54HLB12409
No Problem

Mo Problem No Probiem

Guaranieed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title probiems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). if you find that any

of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

- -

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

No Issues Reported

No Issues Reported

No issues Indicated No Issues Indicated
No Issues Reported No issues Reported

No Recalls Reported No Recalis Reported

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

. Date Mileage Source

Prestige Audi
Lakewood, CO
303-238-8101
prestigeimports.net

- 04/25/2016 T2

' 9,308 Customer Favorites

. 04/27/2016 12 Prestige Audi
: Lakewood, CO
303-238-8101

prestigeimports.net

@ 9,309 Customer Favorites

Presuge Audi

Lakewood, CO

303-238-8101
prestigeimports.net

“» 48150 1231 Verified Re

#

 Colorado

L 04,)‘29/2(')?(;“ —_—
: Motor Vehicle Dept.

Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aurora, CO

Title #10W828833

| 05/26/2016

Prestige Audi
Lakewood, CO
303-238-8101
prestigeimports.net

07/108/2016 R 2.555

_f;' ©4.8/5.0 1,231 Verified Reviews

’ 9,309 Customer Favorites

207 ~ Colorado

Low mileage! This owner drove less than the
- industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

iews @&
v 9,309 Customer Favoriies

 Vehicle purchase reported

b
&

9

: Vehlcge so]& R N et

-‘

Pérsonal Lease Vehicle A
9,066 mifyr

Comments

| Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Nitrogen fill tires

- Window tint installed

- Front end mask installed

- Vehicle washed/detailed

- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal iease vehicle

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Registration issued or renewed

https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/Disptay_Dealer_Report.cim?partner=AXX_0&UID=C3902508vin=WP1AB2A54HLB12409 2/9
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v05/23/2617>

Date

| 09/252017

9,687

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Mileage
i ﬁ,éoi

1M/01/2017

2oy

05/02/2018

040472010

05/01/2019

20206

25947

07/25/2019

" 07/14/2020

- 08/04/2020

03/24/2021

07/17/2019

30,046

31,389

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 PORSCHE MACAN S: WP1AB2A54HLB12409

Motor Vehicte Dept.
Aurora, CO

Title #10W823833

Prestige Audi
Lakewcod, CO
303-238-8101
prestigeimports.net

%7 4.8/5.0 1231 Verified Reviews &

’ 4,309 Customer Favomes

Source

Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aurora, CO

qsﬂe #10’"/3/401

Praet»qe Audl
Lakewocod, CO
303-238-8101
prestigeimpons net

¢ 4.8/5.0 1,231 Verified Reviews €

v 9,309 Customer Favorites

Mansfield, TX

Co!crado

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aurora, CO

Title #10T "37401

‘ Prestsge Audt

Lakewood, CO
303-238-8101
prestigeimports net

' 9,309 Customer Favorites

Colorado 7

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aurora, CO

Title #10T737401
Texas

Motor Vehicie Dept.

Mansfield, TX
Title #22044243661114208

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Texas

inspection Station
Mansﬁeld ™

32,559

Tlt!e #?1044?4366? 1 1 4?08

Title #107737401

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mansfield, TX

Presnge Audl
Lakewood, CO
303-238-8101
prestigeimports.net

4 4.8/5.0 1,231 Verified Reviews &

” 9,309 Customer Favorites

‘Colarado J

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aurora, CO

| 07/15/2021

34,984

a;restige Audi

Lakewood, CO
303-238-8101
prestigeimports.net

46 e a 1231 Verified Reviews %

%,

S

| Low mileage! This owner drove less than the
| industry average of 15,000 miles per year,

¥

S

E
|
£

b
A
o

L%

Title or registration issued

Vehicle serviced

Reg;stratlon issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

- Titled or registered as perscnal jease vehicle

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Ol and filter changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

4,368 mifyr

Comments

Vehicle purchase‘ré‘;;o}{éd

- New owner reported

 Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Registration issued or renewed

- Maintenance inspection completed
- 30,000 mile service performed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Alignment checked
- Antifreeze/coclant flushed/changed
- Engine remaved to complete repair
- Oil and filter changed
- Spark plug{s) replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Registration issued or renewed

- Title or registraticn issued

- Passed safety inspection

- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new
Ioca’ﬂon
\ehncle color noted as Snver

Peréohai Vehicle ]

Odometer readmg reported

Registratlon issued or renewed

- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Sifver

Vehicie serviced
- Maintenance inspection compieted
- Vehicle washed/detailed

- Registration updaied when owner moved the vehicle to a new
location

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

- Vehicle washed/detailed

- Qil and filter changed

https /Iwww.carfaxonline.com/cfm/Display_Dealer_Report.cfm?partner=AXX_0&UID=C3902508vin=WP1AB2A54HLB12409
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6/1/22, 11:27 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 PORSCHE MACAN S: WP1AB2A54HLB12409

L R B - - Brakes checked
. 9,309 Customer Favorites
05/02/2022 T Pl o e e  Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aurora, CO

Title #107T737407

05/09/2022 38710  Prestige Audi s %, Vehicleserviced
Lakewood, CO #% - Maintenance inspection completed
303-238-8101 - Vehicle washed/detailed

prestigeimports.net

@

' 9,309 Customer Favorites

05/14/2022 38151  AutoNation Dodge Ram Arapahoe  Vehicle offered for sale
Centennial, CO

' 126 Customer Favorites
Ios/192022 AutoNation Didbe Rak Arapahve

Vehicle serviced
Centennial, CO - Pre-delivery inspection completed
303-578-6107 - Vehicle washed/detailed

autonation.com - Oil and filter changed

’ 126 Customer Favorites

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to prepare it
for sale. That's a good thing!

Personal Vehicle

Owner 3
Purchased: 2022 -
Date Mileage Scurce Comments
05/23/2022 " Colorado e e mf‘{evgi.straiilérba issued of renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - New owner reported
Denver, CO

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

- New Owner Reported
~ When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

. Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the foliowing states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

¢ Title lssued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
' not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, 2 registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: 0 facehook.com/CARFAX

@CARFAXinc [E] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON (TS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY iS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR [TS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSICNS IN THIS REPORT, CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/1/2212:27:36 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received & copy of the GARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 PORSCHE MACAN vehicle {VIN: WP1AB2A54HLB12409), which is

https://www.carfaxonline4com/cfm/DispIay__DeaIer_Report.cfm?partner=AXX_0&UID=C390250&vin=WF’1 AB2A54HLB 12409 4/9



6/1/22, 11:27 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 PORSCHE MACAN S: WP1AB2A54HLB12409
based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/1/22 at 1:27 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://iwww.carfaxonline.com/cfm/Display_Dealer_Report.cfm?partner=AXX_0&UID=C390250&vin=WP1AB2A54HLB12409 5/9



6/1/22, 11:27 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 PORSCHE MACAN S: WP1AB2A54HLB12409
VEH[C L_E i Numberowaners e v (3
Last owned in the followm
HIGHLIG HTS g 1S corat

. _ ; , . 6309
#2017 PORSCHE MACAN S 2 - Annual average mileage: | “
VIN: WP1AB2A54HLB12409 L :

OWNERSHIP HISTORY:

i Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY “Below indﬂstry' annual a&éiage'b'f 15,000 miles
Engine Size: 3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V :
 Drivetrain: ALL WHEEL DRIVE

STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS;

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

{Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire; ‘ Guaranteed
: Flood, Hail, Lemon _ No Problem
-  Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds - Guaran:eed
Mechamcal lelts . No Problem
ACOIDENTS AND GTHER IBBUES:
Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
| | Basic Warranty Expired :
Please confirm rer’nalnmg factory warranty and | £ No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:
extended warranty options with your dealer! ' i i No lssues
The original manufacturer's warranty includes: | TotalLoss ! ‘ Reported
48 months or 50,000 miles 5 - e N I
o Issues
Structural Damage 72 Reported
= No lssues
EAu'bag Deployment 1V Repo G
Courtesy of . _Odometer Rollback - gc Isstuzs
AutoNation Dodge Ram Arapahoe : R repored
10743 E Arapahoe Rd i N
Centennial, go 80112 Other Accidents / Damage 7 | No lssues.

Reported
833-242-9027

hitps://www.autonation.com/

Ask your dealer
for the full CARFAX®
Vehicle History Report™

inf r’nainn excerpted freﬂ the CAF !»A>’
story Report ¢ "/m Safet

g/ of t=rrr<-

1 %éc {a mers limitations.
o carfax.com 1o complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

SHOW ME THE CARFAX

£ Glubat. Al nghts raservad

https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/Display_Dealer_Report.cfm?partner=AXX_0&UID=C390250&vin=WP1AB2A54HLB 12409 6/9



6/1/22, 11:27 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 PORSCHE MACAN S: WP1AB2A54HLB12409

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2017

PORSCHE MACAN S (WP1AB2AS54HLB12409).

2017 PORSCHE MACAN §

VIN: WP1AB2AS4HLE12409
| cstmasssartdatootvarany: 04/28/2016
Last CARFAX reédmg repo?t;d on 05/14/2022: 38,151 miles
| Todays Date: e ‘06/01/202‘2

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalcuiate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi

Basic 48 months or 50,000 miles

Drivetrain 48 months or 50,000 miles

Emissions 96 months or 80,006 miles
Corrosion 144 months or unlimited mileage
Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint Ne data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes

coverage may vary by slate. Refer to owners manual for specific details. Transferable: No cost,

Coverage expired

Coverage expired

23 months or 41,849 miles

71 months or unlimited mileage

Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions

unlimited owners covered. Roadside Assistance: Roadside assistance during basic coverage.

Maintenance: 2018 and newer models first maintenance service inciuded. Notes: 311 GT2 and

GT3 coverage 3 years; 2016 models coverage 4 years.

e CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take inte account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufaciurer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty

https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/Display_Dealer_Report.cim?partner=AXX_0&UID=C390250&vin=WP1AB2A54HLB 12409
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6/1/22, 11:27 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 PORSCHE MACAN S: WP1AB2A54HLB12409

information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the
PORSCHE web site.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. Al rights reserved. 06/01/2022 12:27:45

https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/Display_Dealer_Report.cfm?partner=AXX_0&UID=C3902508vin=WP1AB2A54HLB 12409 8/9



6/1/22, 11:27 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 PORSCHE MACAN S: WP1AB2A54HLB12409
CARFAX VEMICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF AUTONATI()N ﬁObGE RAM ARAPAHOE

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage. 06/01/2022 (36/01/2023

Body Stv!e. 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY

Engme' 3 OL V6 F DOHC 24\/

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these sévere problems were reported by a
Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE ODOMETER PROBLEMS LEMON HISTORY
s Salvage/Junk Exceeds Mechanical Limits Manufacturer Buyback
@ Rebuilt/Reconstructed Not Actual Mileage :

R, Dismantled

ééﬁ Fire/Flood/Hail

B

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

® 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 06/0172022 12:27:45

https:/Awww_carfaxonline.com/cfm/Display_Dealer_Report.cfm?partner=AXX_0&UID=C390250&vin=WP1AB2A54HLB12409 9/9



